
BEER

Radeberger Pilsner
Radeberger non-alcoholic

Berliner Weisse Raspberry/Woodruff

Schöfferhofer Grapefruit 
non-alcoholic

Glass
Btl.

Btl.
Btl.

0,30l

0,33l

0,33l
0,33l

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS 

Lichtenauer Mineral Water
still or sparkling

Btl.

Btl.

0,25l

0,75l 

€ 3.50

€ 9.00

Vita Cola Original

Vita Cola Pur

Vita Cola Pur Zero Sugar

Btl. 0,33l € 4.00

Bionade Elderflower*

Bionade Herbs*

Bionade Naturally Cloudy Orange 

Bionade Naturally Cloudy Lemon* 

Btl. 0,33l € 4.50

Bio Bauer Orange Juice*

Bio Bauer Apple Juice*

Btl. 0,20l € 4.00

Ostmost Apple Orchard Spritzer*

Ostmost Rhubarb Apple Spritzer*
Btl. 0,33l € 4.50

CIDER/CHAMPAGNER/ WINES 

CIDER
Ostmost Berlin

0,33l € 6.00

B&G Cabernet Sauvignon / Red
Réserve|Barton & Guestier

Languedoc Roussilon|France

0,20l

0,75l

€ 9.00

€ 30.00

PINK FLAMINGO Blanc / White*
Chardonnay|Domaine Royal de Jarras

Sable de Camargue|France

0,20l

0,75l

€ 9.00

€ 30.00

PINK FLAMINGO Gris de Gris / Rosé*
Grenache|Domaine Royal de Jarras

Sable de Camargue|France

0,20l

0,75l

€ 9.00

€ 30.00

PINK FLAMINGO Sparkling Wine BRUT
French Sparkling Wine
Please also ask about our non-alcoholic Version

0,10l € 8.00

€ 45.00

CHAMPAGNER POMMERY Brut Royal
Reims|Champagne

0,20l

0,375l

0,75l

€ 27.00

€ 50.00

€ 97.00

CHAMPAGNER POMMERY Brut Rosé
Reims|Champagne

0,75l € 105.00

LONG DRINKS

Gin Botanical Tonic

Stork Club Bio Rye Gin (4cl)|Botanical Tonic € 10.50

Sarti Lemon € 10.50

Sarti (4cl)|Bitter Lemon

Skyberry presented by Eurowings

Creme de Cassis|Lemonade|Cabernet Sauvignon

Mint-Lime-Foam

€ 10.50

Vibrant Spritz non-alcoholic

Martini Vibrante|B&G|non-alcoholic Sparkling Wine

€ 10.50

Italien Floreale non-alcoholic

Martini Floreale|Botanical Tonic                                                   € 10.50

HOT DRINKS 

Espresso

Café Crema

Cup

Cup

€ 3.00

€ 3.50

Cappuccino Cup € 4.00

Tea Cup € 3.50

*

*

*



SNACKS 

Pretzel (d) €   3.50

Berliner Wholegrain Cuts
Smoked Salmon & Cottage Cheese (c, d, f) € 11.00 

Canapé Variation 
Stone-baked Baguette

Pastrami with Mustard Creme|Smoked Salmon|Soft Cheese

Date-Curry-Creme (c, d, f , i, h)

€ 12.50

Canapé Variation Green
Mixed Bread

Grilled Vegetables|Beetroot Hummus|Farm Cheese|Olive

Tapenade (d, h, k)

€ 11.00

Selected Cheese specialties
Soft Cheese with Flower Bark|Goats Cheese with Herbs|                     

Mature Mountain Cheese|Dike Cheese|Grape

Chutney|Potato Roll (d, f, i)

€ 14.50

Wellness Bowl
Pearl Couscous|Vegetables|Beetroot

Hummus|Eggplant Creme|Edamame

Carrots|Tahini Dressing

Optional with Planted Steak Stripes or Silken Tofu

€ 17.50

BERLIN CLASSICS

Berlin Currywurst of Veal*
Bio-Tomato-Curry Sauce*|Potato Roll (d)

With homemade Potato Salad|Pickle|Chives

Radish|Mustard (i, j, f)

€ 9.50

€ 12.50

Vegan Seitan Currywurst*
Bio-Tomato-Curry Sauce*|Potato Roll (d)

With homemade Potato Salad|Pickle|Chives

Radish|Mustard (i, j, f)

€ 9.50

€ 12.50

Homemade Potato Salad
Pickle|Chives|Radish|Mustard (i, j, f)

€ 4.50

SWEETS

Chocolate Pretzel (a, b, g, k)

Pretzel Nut Mix (b, d, f, g, k)

Veggie-Vine-Gums* vegan 

Nuts and Fruit Mix* (b)

Three Kind of Chocolate Balls with Fruit* ( f, g, h, l, k)

*

€ 4.50 

Contained allergens: a = eggs, b = peanuts/nuts, c = fish, d = cereals containing gluten, e = crustaceans, f = milk, dairy

products, g = nuts,  h = sulfur dioxide & sulphites, i = mustard, J = celery, K = sesame seeds, l = soy, m = mollusks, n = lupins
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